5www.madaula.com
BM
T
D
W1
W
F
Doosan:
Hardinge:
Doosan: Lynx 300 (M)
Hardinge:
Hwacheon:
SMEC/Samsung:
Hyundai Wia:
Victor:
Doosan:
Haas: St 20Y, ST 35Y, DS-30Y
Hwacheon:
Hyundai Wia: L2100SY
SKT-200/250TTSY, SKT-250/300 (L,M)
SKT-250/300 (MS)
Maxsin:
SMEC/Samsung: SL25 / SL35
Tongtai: TMT2000
Victor:
BMT-45 Models
BMT-55 Models
BMT-65 Models
BMT
Code D
mm RPM. Max. Nm. Max.
F
mm
W
mm
W1
mm
BMT-45
DN.000.45 45 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 -
68 75 78.5
DN.005.45 45 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar
BMT-55
DN.000.55 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 -
71 85 85
DN.005.55 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar
BMT-65
DN.000.65 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 -
75.3 94 94
DN.005.65 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 20bar
6 www.madaula.com
BM
T
D
F
B
T
H
W
BMT
Doosan:
Haas: St 20Y, ST 35Y, DS-30Y
Hwacheon:
BMT-65 Models
Doosan: Lynx 300 (M)
Hardinge:
Hwacheon:
SMEC/Samsung:
Hyundai Wia:
Victor:
BMT-55 Models
BMT-45 Models
Doosan:
Hardinge:
Code D
mm RPM. Max. Nm. Max.
H
mm
B
mm
F
mm
T
mm
W
mm
BMT-45
DN.010.45 45 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 -
65 57 98 36.5 75
DN.016.45 45 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar
BMT-55
DN.010.55-H70 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 70
57.5 86 37.5 85
DN.010.55-H85 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 85
DN.016.55-H70 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 70
DN.016.55-H85 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 85
BMT-65
DN.010.65-H72 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 - 72
59 110 38 94
DN.010.65-H100 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 - 100
DN.016.65-H72 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 20bar 72
DN.016.65-H100 65 ER-32 6.000 1:1 70 20bar 100
Hyundai Wia: L2100SY
SKT-200/250TTSY
SKT-250/300 (L,M)
SKT-250/300 (MS)
Maxsin:
SMEC/Samsung: SL25 / SL35
Tongtai: TMT2000
Victor:
BM
T
D
F
H
W
B
T
W1
BMT
Doosan:
Haas: St 20Y, ST 35Y, DS-30Y
Hwacheon:
Hyundai Wia: L2100SY
SKT-200/250TTSY, SKT-250/300 (L,M)
SKT-250/300 (MS)
Maxsin:
SMEC/Samsung: SL25 / SL35
Tongtai: TMT2000
Victor:
BMT-65 Models
Doosan: Lynx 300 (M)
Hardinge:
Hwacheon:
SMEC/Samsung:
Hyundai Wia:
Victor:
BMT-55 Models
Code D
mm RPM. Max. Nm. Max.
H
mm
F
mm
B
mm
T
mm
W
mm
W1
mm
BMT-55
DN.021.55 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 -
80 64 59 42.5 85 85
DN.022.55 55 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 20bar
BMT-65
DN.021.65 65 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 -
80 64 59 47 94 94
DN.022.65 65 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 20bar